
Spelling List A-9
Long-o or /ō/

Spelling Words

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

rose

bone

cone

hole

poke

nose

Review Words   Star Words    

7.

8.

gave

make

9.

10.

broke

stone

About Your Spelling Words

Each of these words have the long-o or /ō/ sound.
This is the same sound vowel you hear in the word 
go.

• Can you find three words in your spelling list 
that rhyme with the word phone?

• Can you think of any words that begin with 
the long-o sound?
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